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 October 2021  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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30  

 

31 

 

  

BOARD 

STRATEGIC 

MEETING 

NOD AGM BOARD 

MEETING 

SUPERCAMP 

SUPERCAMP XCSO APPLY IT WORKSHOP 

WEEKEND 

XCSO 

WORKSHOP 

WEEKEND 

OPS 

MEETING 
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 November 2021  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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20  
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24  

 

25  

 

26  

 

27  

 

28  

 

29  

 

30     

  

BOARD 

MEETING 

SKI SWAP SKI SWAP 

OPS 

MEETING 

Kincentre 

Opens 

HH Lease 

Begins 
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 December 2021  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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16  
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18  

 

19  
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24  
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26  

 

27  

 

28  

 

29  

 

30   

 

31   

 

  

BOARD 

MEETING 

First Day of 

Jackrabbits 

Eastern Cup/ 

OCup 1: Nakkerok 

First Day of 

Jackrabbits 

New Year’s 

Eve Lantern 

Ski 

New Year’s 

Eve’s Eve 

Lantern 

Ski 

Jackrabbits 

Jackrabbits 

Eastern Cup/ 

OCup 1: Nakkerok 

Eastern Cup: Mont 

Ste. Anne 

Eastern Cup: Mont 

Ste. Anne 

NOD Race: 

Temiskaming 

NOD Race: 

Temiskaming 

NOD Race: 

Temiskaming 

Kincentre 

Closed 

Kincentre

9-3pm 

Kincentre

10am- 

9pm 

Ops 

Meeting 
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 January 2022  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

        

 

  1 
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19 

 

20 

 

21 
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24  
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26  

 

27  

 

28  

 

29  

 

30 

 

31 

 

     

 

  

BOARD 

MEETING 

Jackrabbits 

Jackrabbits 

Jackrabbits 

Jackrabbits 

OCup 2: Walden 

OCup 2: Walden 

World Snow 

Day 

New Year’s 

Day Lantern 

Ski 7-10pm 

Jackrabbits 

Jackrabbits 

OCup 3: Lappe OCup 3: Lappe 

OCup 3: Lappe 

World 

Jr/U23/Olympic 

Trials:  Canmore 

World 

Jr/U23/Olympic 

Trials:  Canmore 

World 

Jr/U23/Olympic 

Trials:  Canmore 

World 

Jr/U23/Olympic 

Trials:  Canmore 

NOD Race 1 

World 

Jr/U23/Olympic 

Trials:  Canmore 

Craftsbury Super Tour 

Craftsbury Super Tour 

NOD Race 

Kincentre 

10am-10pm 

Ops 

Meeting 

Ops 

Meeting 

Jackrabbits 

Jackrabbits 

Coaching 

Course CC 

Coaching 

Course CC 

Coaching 

Course CC 

Coaching 

Course CC 
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 February 2022  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    

 

  1 
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7  

 

8  
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10   

 

11 

 

12  

 

13  

 

 

 

 

14  

 

15  

 

16  

 

17  

 

18  

 

19  

 

20  

 

21 

 

22  

 

23  

 

24  

 

25  

 

26  

 

27  

 

28  

 

     

  

BOARD 

MEETING 

Jackrabbits 

Jackrabbits 

Jackrabbits 

Jackrabbits 

Lantern Ski 

Maple 

Syrup 

Stampede 

Jackrabbits 

OUA: Laurentian OUA: Laurentian 

OFSAA: Lakefield OFSAA: Lakefield OFSAA:  Lakefield 

Jackrabbits 

Jackrabbits 

SAHF 

Ski The Trails 

Easterns/OCup 4: 

Nakkertok 

Easterns/OCup 4: 

Nakkertok 

Easterns/OCup 4: 

Nakkertok 

OUA: Laurentian 

Lake Placid Super Tour 

Lake Placid Super Tour 

NOD Race 

NOD Race 

NOD Race 

NOD Race 

Family Day 

Fat Bike 

Race? 

Lantern Ski 

Mabel Tour 

Mabel Tour 

Mabel Tour Mabel Tour Mabel Tour Mabel Tour Mabel Tour Mabel Tour 

Mabel Tour 

Mabel Tour 

Ops 

Meeting 

Jackrabbits 
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 March 2022  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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19  
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21 

 

22  

 

23  
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25  

 

26  

 

27  

 

28  

 

29 

 

30   

 

31   

  

BOARD 

MEETING 

Jackrabbits 

Youth Champs: 

Porcupine 

Youth Champs: 

Porcupine 

Ski Nationals @ 

Whistler 

Jackrabbits 

Beaver 

Freezer 

Ontario Winter 

Games: Renfrew 

Country 

Ontario Winter 

Games: Renfrew 

Country 

Ontario Winter 

Games: Renfrew 

Country 

Ski Nationals @ 

Whistler 

Ski Nationals @ 

Whistler 

Ski Nationals @ 

Whistler 

Ski Nationals @ 

Whistler 

Ski Nationals @ 

Whistler 

Ski Nationals @ 

Whistler 

Ski Nationals @ 

Whistler 

Backwards 

Day 

MARCH BREAK Lantern Ski 

Lantern Ski 

Ops 

Meeting 

Ops 

Meeting 
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 April 2022  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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28  

 

29  

 

30 

  

BOARD 

MEETING 

Ops 

Meeting 
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 May 2022  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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30   

 

31     

  

BOARD 

MEETING 
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 June 2022  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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20 
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29  

 

30   

 

ANNUAL 

GENERAL 

MEETING 


